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TC SW 1903 Bad Durkheim (21090 )
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Anlage
Kanalstr.44, 67098 Bad Diirkheim
T 06322/791688

Hallenadresse
Kanalstr.44, 67098 Bad Diirkheim
T 06322/791688

Sportwart/in
Kardol, David
T 0172 9303246 kardol.david@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Kardol, David
T 0172 9303246 kardol.david@web.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Studt, Nicola
T 017668117330 studtnicola@aol.com
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Madchen U 18 1 (4er)
MF: Helena Frey
m 0162 2126234, frey.helena@aol.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Frey, Helena
Veen, Michelle
Solbach, Saskia
Eymael, Marie
Fritzinger, Helen
Lucas, Victoria
Giesenberg, Anika
Volk, Maja

Sasse, Amelie
Volz, Silja
Kuhmann, Marie
Paparcikova, Anika
Paramanova, Olga
Nily, Emma
Erlewein, Charlotte
Goldschmidt, Mia
Meyer, Amelie

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20755837
20755962
20658780
20750497
20755850
20655155
20658734
20764641
20764642
20812372
20765313
20666136
20666630
20766093
20816994
21105687
20963850

LK DR Info
LK17,1
LK21,4
LK22,1
LK22,8
LK23,4
LK22,0
LK24,5
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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